
LOTS 50, 50A, 51, 51A & 110 UNIT
ESTATES.

MEYER LYNNE
526 SW COPPERHEAD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01271-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.20 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/01/2016 DF 2.30 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
3

203,350
21,643
63,000

287,993
104,793
183,200

HX HB 51,411
131,789
287,993

0

290,898

1333/2621 2/07/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID M HELTON & LYNN

LYNNE MEYER (A MARR

1313/0278 3/30/2016 WD Q I 01 196,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLENE GREENSPAN & S

DAVID M HELTON & LY

2026
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XFOB:7:2: LEAN TOS

XFOB:7:1: 30 X 30 GARAGE WITH 10 X 20 ADDITION AND

9461 SFR 290 03/15/1995

2018HX Base Yr

526 SW COPPERHEAD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,379 109.0280 122.11 290,500 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 294 100 294 25,130

BAS 1,794 100 1,794 153,346

FOP 160 30 48 4,103

FSP 492 40 197 16,839

FST 84 55 46 3,932

2,824 2,379 203,350

BAS= W26 S36 E18 FOP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E40 FSP= E16 N24 FST= N12
W7 S12 E7$ W7 N12 W9S36$ N36 W11 BAS= W21 S14 E21N14$ S14 W21
N14$.

BAS

26

36

18

40

36

11

14

21

14

FOP8

20

8

20

FSP

16

24

7

12

9

36

FST 12

7

12

7

BAS

21

14

21

14

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 10,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 5,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 262.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 393

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,350

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 200

21,643

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 300.00 200.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,000.00 12,600.00 37,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 200.00 200.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,000.00 12,600.00 25,200


